

d
ITEM NO.79

COURT NO.13

SECTION IIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2012
CC 17239/2012

COMMNR. OF INCOME TAX,KANPUR Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ASHOK CHAWLA Respondent(s)

(Office report on default)

Date: 12/09/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR
IN CHAMBERS

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Neera Gupta,Adv.
Mrs Anil Katiyar,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As a last opportunity, one week's time is granted to
the counsel for the petitioner to comply with the undertaking
given earlier.

[SUMAN WADHWA]
AR-cum-PS

[USHA SHARMA]
COURT MASTER