

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2012

CC 17239/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 23/08/2011 in ITA No.192/2011 of
The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

COMMNR. OF INCOME TAX, KANPUR
VERSUS

Petitioner(s)

ASHOK CHAWLA

Respondent(s)

(With office report on default)

Date: 29/04/2014 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FAKKIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM KALIFULLA
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Veeranj aneyulu K. L. N. V., Adv.
Mrs. Anil Katiyar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

At the request of the learned counsel for the
petitioner, four weeks' more time is granted to comply
with the undertaking as regards the filing of the
additional documents.

[Nidhi Ahuja]
Court Master

[Suneet Mahajan]
Court Master